
Baradero Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Lachi Marco (06/517) 2 6 2 8 2 5 2 7 2 6 2 6

Tinti Luca (06/518) 1 5 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 8 2 7

Corsi Andrea (06/516) 2 5 2 8 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Dini Samuele (06/515) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 3

Dauti Eris (06/519) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Dragoni Alessandro (06/514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 8

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nappini Marco (06/998) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lachi Marco 06/517 12 38 3,17

Tinti Luca 06/518 7 28 4,00

Corsi Andrea 06/516 8 20 2,50

Dini Samuele 06/515 6 14 2,33

Dauti Eris 06/519 4 11 2,75

Dragoni Alessandro 06/514 4 11 2,75

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 7 11 1,57

Nappini Marco 06/998 0 0 0,00

Emmevu Graphic Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 3 2 7 2 8

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 7 0 0

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Magnanensi Sara (06/495) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4

Valli Mirko (06/494) 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Valli Matteo (06/493) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Detti Mauro (06/497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 12 31 2,58

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 8 17 2,12

Santini Alessandro 06/498 4 5 1,25

Magnanensi Sara 06/495 6 5 0,83

Valli Mirko 06/494 8 4 0,50

Valli Matteo 06/493 6 2 0,33

Detti Mauro 06/497 4 0 0,00

Fire Fox

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cutini Milo (06/509) 2 8 2 8 2 8 2 8 2 8 0 0

Papini Luca (06/510) 2 7 2 6 2 5 2 10 2 8 2 1

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 2 6 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 4 2 6

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 10 2 4 2 3

Zineddu Salvatore (06/512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutini Milo 06/509 10 40 4,00

Papini Luca 06/510 12 37 3,08

Verticchio Marco 06/511 12 30 2,50

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 12 22 1,83

Zineddu Salvatore 06/512 2 2 1,00

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 2 2 2 2 2 8 2 8 2 3 2 8

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 7

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 1 2 2 2 2 8 2 2 1 1 1 2

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 0 0 1 2 2 8 2 6 1 0 0 0

Pane Michele (06/476) 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5

Casini Omar (06/479) 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 12 31 2,58

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 10 27 2,70

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 9 17 1,89

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 6 16 2,67

Pane Michele 06/476 4 13 3,25

Casini Omar 06/479 7 12 1,71


